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( . . . Dnll NI\ nnnws:Ts:D DESCRIPTION -R-14-7 BRENT, RICHARD . . 
527 N. MORRIS . . 

. . 
E-2-4 BROWN, ELIJAH . 

2742 N. KERBY - • . 

A-3-9 BROWN, JESSIE MAE (MRS . ) 
3222 N. GANTENBEIN . 

A-3-10 BROWN, JOE . 
3216 N. GANTENBEIN 

E-2-4 BROWN, RUTH 
27~2 . KERBY 

A J-17 BRUWNlNG, lJt.METKl_A::; 
217 N. FARGO 

A 3-17 BROWNING, LOUIS I 

- 217 N. FARGO . . 
• • 

A 3-17 BROWNING, ROBtRT LQUlS . 
217 N. FARGO 

~ . 
·1 

R-14-2 BRYSON, DOVIE (MRS.) 
536 N. MONROE 

R-8-8 RUFFIN9TON , J OHNNY . 

405 N. FARGO 

A-3-1 BURNS, MABEL (MRS.) 
3233 N. VANCOUVER 

E 4-ts CAGE, ANNA . 
325 N. RUSSELL 

A -4-4 CALDWELL , EDWARD . 
260 N. IVY 

R-8-3 CALDWELL , HORACE 
3247 N. GANTENBEIN 

R-15-3 CAl'LlN , A . W • . • 409 N. MORRIS 

R-15-3 CATLIN, ARTHUR 
409 N. MORRIS 

E-4-1 CLARK, GtUKGt . 2651 N. GANTENBEIN 

RS-4-9 CLARK, HUGHE . 
7 N. RUSSELL 





• RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

Project Name Parcel No. 

Client's Name CG \cl~~\l ~f~(!E, 

Address 3:SJ..1-+'7 I}' Coo~ 
■ Male ■ Fam 11 y • Married 

□ Female □ Individual □ Single 

Family Composition 

Total Number In Family __ 1( __ _ 
c{l {,wTfe, husbans) 

Other: R 1 I eat on A ,ae R 1 eat on A ,ae 
L':j )It 

ll. ~rU 

K - . 3 Advt sor 

Phone 

Ethn wJ,·tft 
□ Renter/Occupant 

■ Owner/Occupant 

Economic Data 

Emp 1 oy:;::ic,~Ollb uikt 
Address 

Age 

Other Source of Income 

Total Monthly Income 

$ 5i 

$ 

Cb 

) 

Eligible for Public Housing 

Eligible for Welfare 

Eligible for {Other) 

□ YES 

□ YES 

Present 1 y Rece Iv Ing We 1 fare O YES ~ NO 

Other Assistance -----------
□ YES 

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per­
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project: 

. El YES D NO 

Date of Initial fntervfew //-13·?/ Date of Info pamphlet del Ivery _____ _ 

Date Notice to Hove given Date Effective Expires --------- ----- -----• 
CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY 

{a) for owner-occupants - Indicate lnl.tlal date of 
occupancy and ownership 

Date of initiation of negotiations for purchase of property 

Date of Acquisition 

Date of letter of Intent 

Date of move 

/-/- ~ 



f 

• • 
DWELLING UN IT FROM WH ICH RELOCATED 

Private Sales 

Private Rentul 

Other 

Total Number of Rooms 

Number of Bedrooms 

Sing le Fam 11 y 

Duplex 

Mu l tiple Fam 11 y 

Age of Hous ing Unit J9CJO --------
Size of Habitable Area 8""'1/ 
Furnished with claimant's furniture 

/Ki YES / / NO 

Rent Paid$ Ut 111 t I es ------
Monthly Housing Payments$ Taxes 

Liens$ --------- (please explain) 

Acquisition 
(') 

Amenities ---------- ------------------
REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

Address ~ ~ Af};lC-1., LPA Referred X Self Referred ---~--- --
Private Sales 'f. Single Fam i1 y ~ Outside city O Outside state 0 
Private Rental Duplex Age of Housing Unit /~~62-, 

Ot her Multiple Fam i 1 y 
I I ,n,4 ,,.~ 

Size of Habitable Area _______ 
0
_ · ~, ~, 

No. of Rooms_ ~- -- No. of Bedrooms ~ 

Fo r Claimants Who Purchased For Claimants Who Rented 

Purchase Price of Replacement Dwel 1 Ing $ 1695 0° Rent$ --------
Taxes $ ___ ¾.....__/ ..... ;..,.,_.3__.(k: _ _ _ Ut 111 t I es $ ------
RttP or TACO (Including Incidental costs) $ / ~ , &./:f Total Rent Assistance$ -----

Pfnount of Annual Paymen t $ ----

No. of Housing Referrals to: '-""' Agency Referrals: 

Standard Sales MCW HAP OTHER ( ) - ----
Standard Rent Food Stamp Legal Aid -- --- __ Othe r ( _ _ _ __ ) 

Benefits Received 

Date Ck # Type Amount $ -------- ------- -------- --- - ----
Date Ck # Type Amount $ -------- ------- -------- --------
Date Ck# Type Amount$ ------ -------- --------



• • RESIDENTIAL RELCCATION RECORD 

CLIENT'S NAME CALDWELL, Horace 
ADDRESS 3247 N. Gantenbein PHONE 

SEX M ETHN 

MARITAL STATUS 

DISABILITY 

ELIGIBLE FOR: 

'f\-0 

white VETERAN AGE 59 

married TENURE owner 

INDIV FAMILY X 

PUBLIC HOUSING_ FHA 235 __ _ 

RENT SUPPLEMENT_OTHER ___ _ 

e r 18 , 1971 

RELOCATION ADV I SOR ___ c_o ____ _ 

PROJECT NAME Emanuel Hosp i ta l 

PARCEL NO. _ ___.R ... -..a8:.--... 3 _______ _ 

DATE ON SITE: 1.,,,n .. .,,,rv 1 1aL.? 

INITIATION OF 
NEGOTIATIONS: March 15, 1972 

DATE OF 
ACQUISITION: Aoril 20.1972 

DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELI VER ED -----
NOTICE TO MOVE_, __ n_~ __ DATES EFFECTIVE ____ _ EXPIRATION DATE _______ _ 

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY ----------------------------
ECONOMIC DATA FAMILY COMPOSITION 

Emp 1 oyer_P_o_r_t_l_a_n_d ...;L_u_m_b_e_r _____ $ 500. 00 
Address 8614 N. Grawford 

Name Re at,on 1Qe 

Dorthv wife 
A 

-------------MC W ______________ _ Stanlev son 
Social Security _________ _ Janet Anne dauahter 
Pens ion -------------0th er 

(Hor a c-e""'") _p_a_r_t_n_e_r_D,...a-n""'"1,...s_U_n_i o_n____,.7 .. 6---8-ev-. -

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME $ ~~. en, 

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

s ss 
Subsidized Sales S i nQ 1 e Fam i 1 y X Age of Structure 1900 No. Rooms 6 
Subsidized Rental Mu 1 t i o I e Fam i 1 y No. Bedrooms 3 Furn. Unfurn - - -Public Housina Ouolex Utilities$ 
Private Rental Mobile Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $ 
Private Sales X Acquisition Price $ 61 SQ0 1 0Q 

Size of Habitable Area 841 sq. ft. 
Taxes$ ___ _ 
Liens$ ___ _ 

Equity$ ____ _ 

HOUSING REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS 

Bedrooms Name o f A 1aencv D ate 
Multnomah County Welfare 
Food Stamo Proaram 
Housina Authority 
Leaal Aid 
FISH 
Health Deot. 



AGENCY ACTION· REASQNS · 
Aopeals 
,victed 
Refused Assistance 
Address Unknown (tracinQ) 
Other {death. etc.) 

TEMPORARY RELOCATION 

Within Proi ec t Date Moved In _______________ _ 
Address ------------------Outside Proiect Re as on - ---------------------

RE PLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

Cli ent Referred ------------- L PA Ref er red __ X_X_X ____________ _ 

Address 4520 N. E. Eme rson Phone 287-78 19 Date of Move May 10. 1972 

WHERE RELOCATED· s ss 
Same Ci tv X Subsidized Sales Si nQ 1 e Fam i 1 v X 
Outside Citv Subsidized Rental Mu 1 t i o 1 e Fam i 1 v 
Out of State Pub 1 i c Hou s i n Q Duplex 

Private Rental Mobik Home 
·Private Sales X I 

. . 

Furnished_Unfurnished_J_Number of Rooms_LNunber of Bedrooms--1,_Habitable Area __ _ 

Utilities$ _____ Monthly Pa yments (Rent) $ ____ Purchase Price$ 16,950 

Age of Structure: 1942 Taxes $ ---- Equity$ _____ Oistance~ved Away 69 blocks 

NatDe of Moving Company ___________ _ 
I l 

BENEFITS RECEIVED 
T e Ck Purchase Price $ )6,950. 

RHP 
TACO Rental Down Payment $ 
TACO Renta 
TACO Rental RHP $ 10,450,00 
TACO Rental 
TACO Sales Total Down - $ 
Fixed Movin EH 460.00 
Ac tual Move Tota 1 Mortgage $ 
Stora e 
Incidental I t II .J_ (. 

Interest 

TOTAL BENEFITS REC EIV ED 

E LTOR: __________ _ ESCROW co. _________ OFFICER ______ _ 

• • 



15/71 

- 9/71 

/ 18 

- 113 

I I /72 

/ 21/72 

. /23/7 

/ 28/7 

• INTERVIEW REGISTER • RelocatJon 
.---------------------------------------...... ker 

Mrs. Caldwel 1 appeared at city counci 1 meeting on this date. Said their 
"land is valuable or has potential - don't want to move to non-valuable 
land." 

FLYER: Delivered by Mrs. Hines. Receptive. 

SURVEY: Talked to Mr. Caldwel I. Friendly - had a lot of questions. 
May retire in 3-5 years. Would like to buy comparable housing in 
Scappose or St. Johns area. 

Spoke with Mrs. Caldwel 1 by teiephone. She would like us to cal 1 on 
them after Thanksgiving, but not on Mondays. She would prefer if we 
could come after 4:30 so we can talk with Mr. Caldwel 1. They have 
not decided where they want to move yet. Her husband would like to move 
to somewhere in the country, but Mrs. Caldwell needs to stay close to 
the doctor. Both son and daughter sti 11 live at home and wi 1 I be moving 
with parents, so they wi 1 I need a three bedroom house to meet standard 
requiremen ts. Three bedroom house is $17,887 on schedule. 

Called Mrs. Caldwell. 

Met with Mr. and Mrs. Caldwel 1 for about 3½ hours. They were friendly 
and gave evidence that they were thinking about moving and had in mind 
what they would like. Basically, they have an 81' x 44 1 lot there. The 
would like an oversize lot with a three bedroom house. They would like 
hardware floors, ful 1 basement, garage. I don't think they fully realiz 
how nice of a house they can buy for $17,887. Made an appointment with 
this family to go out house hunting 1/22/72 

Went out with Mr. George Gui Id from Stan Wiley Real Esta te to look at 
houses for the Caldwells. We have lined up 4-5 houses. 

Went out with the 
following houses. 
benefits. I felt 
to 4:00 p.m. 

Caldwells for most of the afternoon. Took them to see 
Also spent about two hours talking and going over 

they had a better idea of what we could do. 12:00 noon 

Paul Daughtrey call and said that he had Earnest Money Receipt signed 
by Hr. and Hrs. Caldwell. ' They chose a $22,750 house at 6906 N. Oatman. 
Went with Hr. Daughtry and spent thr_e hours discussing purchase of 
their house and RHP and applying for additional money of approximately 
$4883. When we left they were agreeable to buying this house by making 
arrangement to borrow cash above $17,887. to purchase this house. 
Next day cal led and felt this was too much debt to get into. 

Mr. Caldwell has earnest money receipt on house at 4520 N. E. Emerson 
for $16950. to include certain itemized repairs. 

Called Mrs. Caldwell and told her of the arrangment to get her water bi 11 
refunded to her. She should contact Jennie Crooze at the Water Bureau. 

~ These people are basically good people to work with, but they Jike to 
argue and needle you. Although they fully understand and the business of 
buying their former house is over, they are sti 1 I arguing that Emanuel 
forced them out. However, they readily admit they are happy with their 
new home. You can spend hours talking to them about their gardens, grass 
etc. 

WSJ 

co 



UIIIIAN IIElJEVdoPMlNT FUND-PIIOJECT SND11UIIU-EMANU£L -,-At, 011£. 11-211. 
POBTL~ND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 

1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

DATE. _ 

PAY TO "9race C.IMI I 

Warrant Number 

616 EH 

6 --·---, 1971 -

________ _ _________________________________ DOLLARS 

TO THE THASUIH OF THE 
CITY OF PORTLAND, OIIGON 

,1, 

Portland Development Commiulon 

CATE 
INVOICS Oil 

CONTRACT NOS . 

Account Distribution 

AUTH0l1111111D e1GNATUIIII 

NON -NE GOTIABLE 
AUTHOIIIZIID 91GNATUIIII 

DIITAC H CFOltl! 0111•os1T1NG CHIICK 

224-4100 ---- --
AMOUNT 

Dl!SCIUl"TION 

.., .. , ••• Rt ,., c1•1• for lncl•t•I IJrladal fl, ... 
"9ft f,- J21t7 •· lant .... l11 (,.real a-1-J). 

fflt.10 



• 
Project: f ,,.,UN'\, 

1 I 

RELOCATION PAYMENT 

Par<-~1: Q-f ... 3 

For: 

Amount 

RHP for Homeowners . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ ---t:: Incidental Expenses for Homeowners (if separate claim) .... $ ~~ 20 
RHP for Tenants & Certain Others: ---- Rental: Total approved$ _____ ; Annual amount. . . $ 
or Purchase: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 

--~Fixed Moving Payment . . . •.......•....... $ 
Dislocation Allowance. . . . . . . . . . . .. $ ---__ _,;Actual Moving Costs. . . . . . . . . .... $ ____ _ 

___ Storage Costs (if separate claim) .•............• $ 
___ Business: Moving Expenses. . . . . . . $ 
___ Business: In Lieu Payment. • . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . $ 
___ Business: Storage Costs .•..•........•.•.... $ 
___ Business: Loss of Property . • . • . . . . . . . . • . . . $ 
___ Business : Searching Expenses . . • • . • • • . • . . . • . $ 

Less - $ 

; , 

... 
" 

Move from 3' /'/ I 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - -

Accounting: Indicate symbol & Acct. No. 
_____ Relocation Payment; _____ Project Cost 1

'( _________ ) 



• • C. Incidental Expenses (List incidental expenses incurred by you in connection with 
the purchase of replacement dwelling. If more space is necessary, use additional 
sheets. ) 

FOR LOCAL 
COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT AGEMCY USE 

Char9 d to CI aim- Paid Directly Amount 
It em ant on Closing by Claimed Amount 

Statement Claimant (Co I. (b) + (c) Approved 
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) 

Escrow fee, 1/2 share $ 33.50 $ 33. 50 $ 33.50 $ 33. 50 _ , 
' 

Deed 2.00 2.00 2.00 

Stame tax 18.70 18.70 18.70 

TOTAL $ 54.20 $ 54. 20 $ 54.20 

Listi ng of documents submitted herewith in support of amounts entered in Column (d) 
above: (Documentation for the above claim mus t be submit ted. 

I submit this information in support of a claim for a Replacement Housing Payment 
under Section 203 of P.L. 91-646, as amended, and I certify under the penalties and 
provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, that the 
information submitted herewith has been examined by me and is true, correct, and 
complete , and that I understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of 
U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001 , and any other applicable law, falsification of any item 
submitted herewith may result in forfeiture of the entire claim. 

4-5-72 

Date 
--1-o/t~ ~ 

Signature of Owner-Occupant(s) 

RHP-3 Page 3. 



• (For Loca I Agency Use Only) • 
DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR REPLACEMENT 

HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS 
NAME ANO ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY: 
Horace Caldwel 1 
3247 N. Gantenbein, Portland, Oregon 

Portland Development Commission 

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete this form to determine eligibility of claimant for Replacement 
Housing Payment for Homeowners. Attach the completed form to the pertinent claim for m 
filed by claimant. Note that the determination of the amount of payment to cover costs 
incidental to purchase of a replacement dwelling is made on the applicable claim form. 
Attach an explanation of any entries which differ from claimant's entries on claim form. 
1. Did the claimant own the dwel 1 ing at the time of acquisition? X Yes ___ No 

Initial Date of Ownership:_1_/~1-L~4_2 _____ _ Date of Acquisition: 3/15/72 
Month-Day-Year Month-Day-Year 

2. Did the claimant own and occupy the dwelling at least 180 days prior to the initia-
t ion of negot i at ions? X Yes ___ No 

Initial Date of Ownership: )/J/42 Date of Initiation of 
Negotiations: 3/15/72 

3. Did the claimant purchase and occupy the replacement housing within one year from 
the date of di sp 1 acement? X Yes ___ No 

Date of Displacement: ---------- Date of Purchase of Replacement 
Housing: 5/15/72 

Date of Occupancy of Replacement Housing: 
4
5~/~9.l.7.2 _______ _ 

(If the claimant was unable to occupy the replacement housing within the 
one-year period, use reverse side of this form to provide explanation.} 

required 

4. Did the claimant have a bona fide mortgage on his dwelling for at least 180 days 
prior to initiation of negotiations'/ ■ Yes K No_ 
Issuance Date of Mortgage: 11/ IJ :,z Date of Discharge of 

Mortgage: _____________ _ 

Date of Initiation of Negotiations: __ 3_,_,_15_/_7_2 ______ _ 

5. Has the replacement housing been inspected and found to be standard? (Attach copy 
of dwelling inspection record or, if the claimant moved outside the locality, attach 
the report obtained from the claimant.) X Yes ___ No 

6. CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL AGENCY 
This is to certify that the property purchased by the claimant has been inspected 
and the property was occupied by the claimant within one year following his displace­
ment. I further certify that I have examined this claim and have found it to be in 
accord with the applicable provisions of Federal Law and the regulations issued by 

he Department of Housing and Urban Development pursuant thereto. Therefore, thi s 

claim ~2::here; _a;roved and payment in the amou~:-b ~orized. 

Date "7 ;,~~ized Signature 

7. RECORD OF PAYMENT 
Date of Payment=-----~------ Check No. vlt. (/ 

RHP-4 Page 4. 



.. W.HEET FOR RHP CLAIM FOR HOMEOW • 

NAME ANO ADDRESS OF DISPLACING AGENCY PROJECT NAME _________ _ 

PROJECT NO. _________ _ 

Fu 11 name_ .. /2 .. cJ_~_✓-------.....--------- ' Family ---Dat e of Displacement __ .......,____,..__ ______ _ Paree I No. 

A. Address of unit from which you moved .z:? f1/ Al; G9 , /, ,,,, --­Date you first occupied as owner-occupant __ <-~-'--...----------
Number of bedrooms 3 Date of initiation of negotiations __ / ____ 'q __________ _ 

Payment made by local agency for this dwelling$ o. 
> 

A. II Address of unit 1£ which you moved .,.,/·,-,:2 a Al,E, Ea C c" .re ,,, 
Number of bedrooms - Purchase price of replacement dwelling$ 1 6 __ ...,, ___ _ 

B. 

c. 

Date you signed purchase agreement , 1 P~ ~ ~ 

Date of settlement 
,,. ) 

----------1 Date you expect to occupy __________ _ 
Compute RHP on __ schedule ___ comparative 

Interest Payme nt. 
1. Outstand ing mortgage on original dwelling 
2. Number of monthly payments remaining on mortgage: 
3. Annual interest on mortgage of original dwelling 
4. Annual interest rate of mortgage on new dwelling 
5. Prevailing interest rate on passbook savings 

Incidental expenses. Charged to Claimant Paid by Claimant 
Item 

$ __ _ $ ___ _ 

List of documents submitted {attached) in support of above: 

$ _____ _ 

______ % 
______ % 

% ------
Claimed Approved 

$ ____ $ ___ _ 

Determination 
1. Did client own dwelling at time of acquisition Vves __ No 

Initial date of ownership ____ __,.__._......,. ____ Date of acquisit Ion 1(1yf 
2. Did client own and occupy 180 days prior to negotiations? ___ Yes ___ No 

3. Did client purchase and occupy replacement housing within one year from date 
of di sp I acement v Yes ___ No 
Date of displacement ____________ ~_ 
Date of purchase of rep 1 acement housing / / ; , / / J / 1= 
Date of occupancy of rep I acement housing ' 7 ,1 ' , ~ ~ 

4. Did claimant have a bona fide mortgage on his dwelling 180 days prior to 
negotiations? ___ Yes ___ No 

Issuance date of mortgage J 1 J ,,. ,.,,. 
Date of discharge of mortgage ________ _ 

Date of initiation of negotiations __ '...._4~'/'.-~--~-✓----

5. Is rep I acement dwe 11 i ng standard 

RHP-8 



Pioneer Natio!al Title lnsur&ce Company 
Oregon Divisiol'l.... • 421 S.W. Stark Street • Telephone 224-055.0 • Portland, Oregon 97204 

uowntown Branch Tel phone: 2 i8 
1:·.H'. o. 39'2398 ESCROW STATEMEN_T_== =====_,,..May 15 / 9:1£ 

HoracL&uratt Caldwell• Dorothy M. Caldwell 
PKOPE RTY ADDRESS ~20 N. E. Emerson - -
OLSCR IPTION w. ½ ot Lot 13. Exe. s. 145 tt. Alme -

Acres~ in the CitY ot Portland 

Deposit py PDC __ t.QLRHP &10.450.00 D1sl~oat1on 
__ _ _ Allo.wance _j200.00 • Own. 1'ul'n1ture 

~ )·pw-11 transfer trom Ello. # ~02i:,o4 

-f;,~·111.:i"1r; ncc P ,tic, Nl> . 
- --

b-:ruw f cc Share 
Taxes 1971-~ Pro Rata 5-1-Tc! to 7-1-~ 

,412.36 

(. 1tv Liens 
Rccunvcvance 
R · CO RDI G 
Deed Dunn to Caldwell 
Deed to 
\t m tgage to 
Trust Deed to 
Release of Mortgage to 
Reconveyance 
Contract betwc1::n and 

Documentary stamp ~,rax 

__ % Interest Adju tment on$ from . . 
Insurance pro rata on s ! from 

Paid for real estate commission 
Paid Paul O. Dunn et wt for deed 
Paid for 

Balance Our Check Herewith 
Bala11t'.C Debi t 

TOTAL 

This co er · money sett lement onl . 
Any paper to which you are entitl d 
will follow later. 

to 

to 

Dl·h1t 
s 

&260. 

33 
68 

2 

15 

NONE 

16.950 

154 

11.227 

CreJ11 
s 

10.QlO 

6.~17 

/ 

'jQ 'V 
90 

00 Y 
/ 

,/ 

70 v 

00 

3t> 

46 17.227 

00 

46 

46 



• • 
MEMORANDUM 

Date 11/30/72 

TO: The Fi 1e 

FROM: Chet Daniels 

SUBJECT: Incident a 1 Expenses 

In reviewing the Caldwe ll file, I find that the incidental 
expenses have not been paid. This claim is submitted to rectify 
this oversight. To do this, we had to again request a closing 
statement from the broker. 

0?1 



N. E.W. S. 

REAL 
ESTATE 
4223 N.E. 
FREMONT 
PORTLAND 
OREGON 

97213 
t1l1phon1: 
282-7226 

8 

IU•l'IIAl ■ AI.■ 

CDlillillllCIAI. 

IH CO MI PIIOl'IIIT'r 

IMD U ■ T IIIAI. 

NDTAIIY l'U ■I.IC 

PIIOl'IIITY MAMA■IMINT 

•1■1DIMTIAI. 

• • 
Mav 11th , 1 7' 

ir . Chet Daniels 
RTLAI D DEV 'LOh ·J,; T C0 1 JS . 0 . 

Emanuel Hos pital Relocatio n Off i ce 
235 North ~ nroe 
Portland, Ore ~on 972 7 

RE : Dunn-Caldwell 
4520 . E. Emerson, 

Dear~~ . Daniels : 

ortland Ore. 

As per re quest t his morning we are fo r warding to 
you t his memorandum s tating that we have been 
sent billing indicating that the f urnace and duct 
work have been installed as outl ined in Exhibit 
"A" of the earnest rroney agreement . 

The remainder work will be done soon to meet 
terms of the agreem nt under Exhibit " B" . 

thank you for your past personal interest and 
cooperation . ~e do hope that all necessary 
paperwork wi]J. be completed bv the P. D. C. by 
Friday for PIONEER NATION AL to close. 

E ohn Rumpakis, Broker 
?·E.w.s., Realtors 

EJR: ca 

" NDIITH, IA ■T , Wl ■T DII ■DUTH • I T ' ■ N , l , W. ■ . I" 



• • 
i: 1;. -----------

E 1, nu Sit Offic 

~ease of R .. P from Escrow 

- crow or.r;, a:-iy I , 
C. 

,.. crow o . C. I 

?"'i"ca 1 :--!o. 

~; ..... (:; -, L -I 

i",ovi ng ;)a t 

~· ov c l"ent has r located and does occ py the propa ty which 
t~ev p rchased at ~ - Th Ci ty Bure ­
or 3 · dings reports t ,at the structur compl ys with c·ty Ho · ng 

la ons. 

? ease a thorlze the release of the Rep lac ment Housing Payment in 
the omoun: of$ __________________ _ 

Worker 



BUREAU OF 
PORTLAND , 
1800 S.W . 6th Avenue 

RETUR POSTAGE GUA 
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URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND-PIIOJECT .. NDITURES-EMANUEL HOSPITAL, OIi£. R-20 • 

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT f'..GMMISSION 
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

Warrant Number 

373 EH 

DATE _ ~I I _10 1 19_]j_ 

$1 •• 910.00 PAY TO 

TO THI THASUIH OF THE 
CITY OF POITLAND, OIIGON 

Portland Development Commlulon 

DATE 
INVOIU 011 

CONTRACT Noa . 

Account Distribution 

ur 

Relocation Payment 
(RHP 

_________ DOLLARS 

AUTHOIIIZIID e1GNATUR 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 

224-4100 

DE•c11.1 l'TI OH 

l11111lt I• escrow for Morace 1. Cal .. 11. 
Ill 1 ••••ra ,er clala f lletl. ,,_ J2~7 N. 
(11-1-J) 

.... •• INP 
lltlecatl• al I••••• ,1...a ,.._,.t • ._ funlt•r• 

AMOUNT 

$10,910.00 

AUTHOIUZIID e1GNATUIIII 

DIITACH 11111'01111 Dlll'OelTINO CHIICK 

INP for 
•tellbeln 

......... oo 

AMOUNT 

(Fixed payment - family 

(EH) 
$10,450.00) 

460.00) 



• • 
CLAI M FOR RE PLACE~~N , HOUSING PAYMENT FOR 

HOl'-:EO\vNE S 

NAME, ADD RESS, AND Z I P CODE OF DISP LAC I NG AGENCY 

Portland Development Commission 

PROJECT NAME (if applicable) 

Emanuel Hospital Project 

P~OJECT NUMBER: ORE R-20 
1700 SW Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

l N'T~U~TI ONS: Compl c ~~ ~I: app1 i cab lc items ~nd sign certification in Block 4. Consult 
•. :,-: d ;,. p 1 .. .... i ng .:.' gl..'.nc ' s to i.-:het he r you need a C 1 a i mant I s neport of Se 1 f- Inspection of 
f , .. , ,_] · -.• ·1~ -. : ,1. D\/-; 11 i ~::i. u r: mn 1 _ -: anrl _ ::; ub;n it wi_h this c 1 a_i_m_. ______ _ 

P~!l/~·,y ,=- o~ ;:/\L S'.: 0~ FRP.UD UL ~NT STATEt-iErJT. '!. S.C. Title 18, ~er: . 1001, provides : 
11

\·.' , ,--.~ ,e r, in ~n/ m3tter \-J i thin the ju isdic'_ i on v ~ u li / C: ::pcJ rtm" ,,t or agency of the 
U,,itc cJ Sci}·~_; k1,owin0 1'!' and u i 11ful l y f a l sifi s •. • or makes any f a1se, fictitious or 
f~~ ud ~ l ent statements or r er rc3 ent~~ i ns , or mJkes or uses any fa1se writing or document 
:·nowing the same to con ··~ i , c3;1~' L·.lsc , f ic~iti o s or fra udulent statement or entry, 

sh.-i l 1 be_fin_tj....!} _':_ :.!.9 r n:__;.l.!.:_f) __ .,:,_I_O.~l~~•'}_n_r:_ iE,1:..[i_:-on'-:.c!_.!'o__rri9r~ ~ han five years, or both. 1 1 

I. r: uu_ NA: ic 0:- O~•,i:;:R-- O;,C l 1/.',: ·!- :1_r1i :; :_i :,- \~3 .: :~O'.·:n i n deed 2. DATE OF DISPLACEME NT : 
,. o d i sp L"J c i ng -;~...; ncy o r i 1 c~·.: ,,~:;~.- ·.:i ·. i0n :·~oc:'.:!3ci i n:;) 

X 

CALDWELL, Horace E. 
I r. ~ I '/ ; (; :.! 1 I 

Parcel to._~R~--8_-,3_ 

- - - --- ·- -----·- ---- --- ----------------
3. INFORMATION IN SU??Or~-; o:~ '"' L.\ ! /-i 

A. Di f fc r ent i a_l_l _. y. -~IJ.t_ 

J. J\ddress o f c.iw~l 1 ing ir,i fror.i which you mov,3d ______________ _ 

324 7 N .~an ten be i n . Port 1 and~ Q_r_e..9..Qn 9 l2:.:2:..t.7 ______ _________ _ 

2 . Dat e you -f irst c,c :;• pi ed th i s c!v:·! 1; i n9 -1::; t. h~ owner 

3. Nurr:ber of bedrooms in the d•.,:c 11 i r,~ _ __1_ __ 

January 1, 1942 
Month-Day-Year 

4. Dat e o7 i i tiation of negotiat ions for local agency acquisition of 
dw .. l ling March 15, 1972 

5. r ., yr. -nt mad~ by 1 oca 1 agency for the dwe 11 i ng $ 6,500.00 

Part II. Data on dwcl_!lnq l~_nit to v1hi ::, yr;_'.._:7!_').Y:.: -:-~ 

6 Address of d•:1c l 1 i r.g un it to which y ou moved (include ZIP Code) 

4520 ~E Emerson • .f..Q!_t_l and . Oregon 9721 __ 8~-----------------

7. Numbe r of hcclroor.1 5 in r .... ;:: l accment rl \·:~ 11: ,-9 3 

8. Purch as,;;;; pr i cz of I._ r p l uccment dw~ lling $ 16,950 . 00 

.' gc 1. 

RHP- l 



. (For Local Agency Use Onl y) • 
DETERM INATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR REPLACEMENT 

HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS 
NAME ANO ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY: 

Horace E. Caldwell 
4520 NE Emerson, Portland,Oregon 97218 

Portland Development Commission 

INSTRUCTIONS: Comp lete this form to determine eligibility of claimant for Replacement 
Housing Payment fo r Homeowners. Attach the completed form to the pertinent claim form 
filed by claimant. Note that the determination of the amount of payment to cover costs 
incidental to purchase of a replacement dwelling is made on the applicable c laim forn ,. 
Attach an explanation of any entries which differ from claimant's entries on c l aim form. 
1. Did the cl a imant own the dwelling at the time of acquisition? x Yes ___ No 

I nit i a I 

2. Did the 
ti on of 

lnit ial 

Date of Ownership: Jan. I I 1~42 
Month- Day-Year 

claimant own and occupy the dwe 11 i ng 
negotiations? X Yes No 

Date of Ownership: January ) . )942 

Date of Acquisition: 
Month-Day-Year 

at least 180 days prior to the initia-

Date of Initiation of 
Negotiations: March 15, 1972 

3. Did the claimant purchase and occupy the replacement housing within one year from 
the date of displacement? x Yes ___ No 

Date of Displacement: ---------- Date of Purchase of Replacement 
Housing: ___________ _ 

Date of Occupancy of Replacement Housing: 
(If the claimant was unable to occupy the replacement housing within the required 
one-year period, use reverse side of this form to provide explanation.) 

4. Did the claimant have a bona fide mortgage on his dwelling for at least 180 days 
prior to initiation of negotiations? ___ Yes ___ No 
Issuance Date of Mortgage: _________ Date of Discharge of 

Mortgage: _____________ _ 

Date of Initiation of Negotiations: _ __________ _ 

5. Has the replacement housing been inspected and found to be standard? (Attach copy 
of dwelling inspection record or, if the claimant moved outside the locality, attach 
the report obtained from the claimant.) x Yes ___ No 

6. CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL AGENCY 

tA 

This is to certify that the property purchased by the claimant has been inspected 
and the property was occupied by the claimant within one year following his displace­
ment. I further certify that I have examined thfs claim and have found it to be in 
accord with the applicable provisions of Fed the regulations issued by 
the Department of Housing and Urban Developme thereto. Therefore, this 
claim is hereby approved ~~L4 is auth ·zed. 

Date 

7. RECORD OF PAYMENT 
Date of Payment: ___ '_/ _,_ ;_7_L ___ _ Check No. J J'3 Jlmount: $ / C rso c, r , 

RHP-4 Page 4. 



• • 
(For Local Agency Use Only) 

HORKSHEET FOR COMPUTATION OF REPLACEMENT 
HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOHNERS 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT COMPUTATION PREPARED BY: 

Name Date 

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach this form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant. Attach 
an explanation of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved. Complete 
Blocks Band C; then complete Block A. 
A. COMPUTATION OF TOTAL REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS 

I. Allount of differential payment (Block B, Line 6) $ ____ _ 

2. Plus interest payment (Block C, Step 4, Last 
1 i ne) + $ 

3. Plus costs incidental to purchase (Total 
amount approved by agency, from claim form, 
Block 3C, Column (e) + $ 

4. Total (Sum of Lines I, 2, and 3) 

5. Minus adjustments (Attach explanation; e.g., 
amount previously received as Replacement Housing 

-----

-----

Payment for Tenants and Certain Others) - $ ____ _ 

6. Total Replacement Housing Payment for Homeowner 
(Line 4 minus Line 5) 

(Enter this amount in the space provided in Block 6 on 
the Guideform Determination of Eligibility for Replace­
ment Housing Payment for Homeowners) 

8. COMPUTATION OF DIFFERENTIAL PAYMENT 

Required Information 

I. Actual purchase price of replacement dwelling 

2. Cost of comparable replacement dwelling 
(Cost based on: 
V Schedule __ Comparative __ Other) 

3. Acquisition payment made by agency for 
claimant's former dwelling 

Computation 

4. Line I or Line 2, whichever is less 

5. Mi nus Li ne 3 

6. Allount of differential payment 

RHP-5 Page 5. 

$ _____ ... ,_,,_-1_0_ 



CONNIE McCREADV 

COMMISSION E R 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES 

• 

CITY OF PORTLAND 

0RE(.10N 
9720-& 

March 28, 1972 

Portland Development Commission 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

• BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITY HA LL 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN, D irect or 

Build ing Olvl1lon 
C. C. Cr•n k , Ch ief 

Elec: trlc• I O lv l1lon 
A . A . N iedermeyer, Chief 

Plumbing Division 
G eorge W . W•ll•ce, Chief 

Permit Division 
Albert Clerc, Chief 

Housing Division 
S. J. Chegwidden, Chief 

Attn: Che t Daniels Re: 4520 N. E. Emerson Street 

Dear Sirs : 

As the result of a displaced person and at your request, an 
inspection was made by the Housing Division of the one-story, wood 
frame, three bedroom, single-family dwelling with finished attic 
and attached garage at the above address. 

Our inspector reports the structure complies with City Housing 
Regulations at this time. 

Yours truly, 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN 
BUILDING INSPECTIONS DIRECTOR 

S. J . Che 
Chief Housing Inspector 

QoiC :vm 
cc: Mr . Paul Dunn 

4520 N. E. Emerson Street 
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• • 
CLAI M FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT FOR FIXED 

PAYMENT (FAMILIES ANO IND IVIDUALS) 

NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGENCY 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 SW Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

PROJECT NAME (if applicable) 

Emanuel Hospital Project 
Project Number: ORE R-20 

RENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: 
1 \·/hoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the 
United States knowingly and willfully falsifies ... or makes any false, fictitious 
or fraudul ent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or 
document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statment or 
entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, 
or both." 

X Individual 1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT 

CALDWELL, Horace E. 
---Family ---

2. DATE (S) OF MOVE 

3. DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED 
a. Address 

PARCEL NO. 

----------------3247 N. Gantenbein, Portland, Oregon 97227 
b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number ___ _ 
c. Was it furnished with your own furniture? 

x Yes ___ No 

4. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED 
a. Address (include ZIP Code) -------4520 N. E. Emerso, Portland, Oregon 97218 
b. '1>artment, Floor, or Room Number ___ _ 

5, TOTAL CLAIM (if 5 b. marked above) 
Dislocation Allowance $200.00 
Fixed Moving Payment 260.00 

(Consult local agency) 

d. Number of rooms occupied (ex­
cluding bathrooms, hallways, 
and closets: 6 _ _ _..;;. _____ _ 

e . Date you moved into this 
address: Jan. 1942 

c. Were household goods moved to 
or from storage? 

Yes x No ---
If "Yes", complete table, 
"Statement of Claim for Storage 
Costs 11 

Tot a I $ 460 . 00 

~t I CERTIFY under the penalties and prov1s1ons of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any 
other applicab!e law, that this claim and information submitted herewith have been 
examined by me and are true, correct and complete, and that I understand that, apart 
from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appli­
cable law, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result 
in forfeiture of the entire claim. I further certify that I have not submitted any 
other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensation from any other source 
for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or 
receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect moving services actually performed 
and/or storage costs ac ually incurred, 

4-5-72 
Date 

M- I 
Page I. 



• • (For Local Agency Use Only) 

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
FOR MOVING EXPENSES (FAMILIES ANO INDIVIDUALS) 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY: 

Horace E. Caldwel I 
4520 N. E. Emerson 
Portland, Oregon 97218 

Portland Development Commission 

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach this form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant. Attach 
an explanation of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved. 

1. Does claimant meet basic eligibility requirements? Yes ---X No 

If ''No, 11 exp I a in: 

2. Complete if claim is for a fixed payment including an amount for moving articles 
located in household storage space: 

Date items inspected: 
Month- Day- Year 

3. If claim is for a self-move, does approved amount exceed estimated cost of 
accomp1 ishing the move through services of a commercial mover or contractor? 

Yes No ---
If 11Yes, 11 explain basis for approved amount: 

4. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that I have examined the claim, and the substantiating documentation, 
and have found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal Jaw 
and the regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development 
pursuant thereto. Therefore, the claim is hereby approved and payment is author­
ized as fo 11 ows: 

Page 3. 
M-6 



• 
(Co,,1pletc eithe r A or 8:) 

Item 

A. Fixed Payn~nt c:ind Disloc tion 

·.~ 

A owan ce ' 

l. Fixed payment $ 76P QQ 

2. Dislocation 
a 11 owance $ 200.00 ---

3. Total $_ 460 . 00 

Act uol Moving and Related 
Expenses 

1. lnit ial payment including, 
if applicab e, storage and 
related costs in the amount 
of$ ____ _ 

2. Supplementary payment(s) 
for storage costs: 

3. Final payment for moving 
expenses covering storage 
and related costs 

• 
A11ount l/ Authoriz d Sig · t r 

$ 

460 . 00 -

$ 

ll Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; e.g., amount set off against 
claim or amount of dislocation allowa nce made as an advance payment. 

5. RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE 

Date Check Number Amount Date Check um er cunt I 
I 

1fjl t•/7v 3 ·73 ~H $ / Go ~ v $ I 
I 

I 
I 

I 
Page 4 

I 

M-7 



• 

• • • WORKSHEET FOR ALL MOVING CLAIMS 

I. Name ____ ,._ , _, _,....e,:_,1 ..... a_/4 ___ L_, ,_~ _, ~--
2. Date (s) of move -------------
3. Dwelling unit from which you moved: 

~ , 1 / Add re s s ..1 ; ' / I , , \ .. , ,, • 
_Furnished _Unfurnished Date you moved into this 

4. Dwelling unit lQ. which you moved: 
Address .. ,, ,, 1:_-

Were goods moved to or from storage? Yes --- !..- No 

FIXED PAYMENT: _il_0_0 __ + ...,$_)_" __ = $ ' LJ, 

ACTUAL MOVING COSTS 

6. Name of moving company (or person) _____________________ _ 
7. Mover's telephone _______ 8. Mover's address ______________ _ 
9, Method of payment 

_a. reimburse client (show paid bill) 
_b. pay mover directly (show bill) 
_c. let local agency contract with mover 

10. ltmount actua l costs 
a. Moving costs (attach receipt or voucher $ ____ _ 
b. Cost of insurance (attach invoice) $ -----c. Storage cost (attach receipt or voucher $ ____ _ 

STORAGE COSTS 
Name, address and ZIP code of storage company 

A. Type of claim 
initial --- final ---___ supplementary 

B. Storage period 
I. Total period : months . Check one: Actua 1 Estimated --- --- ---2. Oiate property moved to storage: ____________ _ 
3. Date property moved from storage: ___________ _ 

C. Storage Costs 
1. Monthly rate 
2. Total costs actually incurred 
3 . .Amount previously received 
4. Anount claimed (line 2 minus 3) 

$ __ _ 

$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 
$ __ _ 

{!>proved 
$ ___ _ 

$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 
$ ____ _ 

D, Description of Property Stored: please list on back of this sheet. 

E. Method of Payment 

M-8 

___ reimburse client (attach receipt or paid bill) 
__ .-1pay storage company directly (attach bill) 



• • 

Apri 1 6, 1972 

Portland Development Commission 
235 North Monroe 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Attention: Chet Daniels 

Gentlemen: 

• 

This is to authorize you to make my check for a Replacement 
Housing Payment, in the sum of $10,450.00, together with my 
payment for a Dislocation Allowance of $200.00 and a Fixed 
Moving Expense Allowance in the sum of $260.00, payable to 
Pioneer National Title Insurance Co., downtown office, and to 
deposit said payments, totaling $10,910.00 to said Pioner 
National Title Insurance Co., escrow account no. 392398 for 
the purchase of the property at 4520 N. E. Emerson, Portland, Oregon. 

t . 



ADI\DDlll •r 

RE: ianleat Money Ag:•• dated Jllrcb 2~h, 
1972 b-•n Dunn and Cal ----- tor tbe Ml• 
ot property co ll knolllll u: 4520 I·· .E. Eaenon, 
111 tlM ~~ ot , State ot Or 11DD 
ud to DU A• OOffJ"1Dg •• repain ad 1--•ll•tlau ...... tiell ot ~ hraace 
... ) vltb cbacrtwrk; ud t;1ae npe1r ot ptt ra; 

1111d 1._"' 
l!.T 01 !O ~D ,____ lae: 

llv~.- -~ ••don 9,M,j,.lna 
~"---..__ tian .. 

- --~---,"--,,---.•,..-. 

POIM NO. 110 - HANDY MO 
Stevens Neu low Pvbli1h,ng Co 
Po,tlond, Oregon 97204 

711 



Pioneer National Title Insurance Company 

OREGON DIVISION 

A consolidated statement of all charges and 
advances in connection with this order will 

r be provided at closing . 

a-ow Depart. nt O.P. $ Prem. $ _ ___ _ 

A?ft1 Jobft Batala M .P. $ _____ Prem. $ __ 

Oellll 

We are prepared to issue title insurance pol icy in the usual form insuring the title to the land described on the attached 

description sheet: 

Vestee: PAUL O. -
Doted as of 

I 

a,,11 • , 19 f2 ot8:00a.m. 

1 

Subiecf to the usual printed exceptions and stipulations, 

Pioneer National Title Inaurance Company 

By~~ ......... ..... !let.., 

' • 
ft ...... t.■ ft .. J•••,'• or re wd 

Caldwell or Del'O'hr N. CalAIINtll. u ot, 

• 

Report 392398 
: JlJ -- -u■ ... 1-,r II 

PRELIMINARY REPORT ONLY 



DacRIPTION SHEET 

SN paQ• l lar natlnq and encumbrcmcH, U any. 

l>Nc:rlpdon of th• tract of land which la th• ■ubtect oi thla report: 

- Report No. 
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• • Dwelling Unit Inventory 

QUANT ITV 

I 

Be,ds & Springs 

Bedroom Chair 

Breakfast Table 

Breakfast Table Chairs 

I Bridge Lamp & Shaoe -----
/ Buffet -----

___ b __ Chest of Crawers 

fJ- Coffee Table 

--~/ __ Couch 

:3' Dav~npo:-t ------
Desk 

___ / __ Dining Table 

__ 7 ___ Dining Chairs 

-3 Dresser 

End Tublc 

----- Floor Lamp & Shade 

/o Mi r ror -----

r . 'Ar;·; 1T' -- ·- ·---· 
_ _:!/_ Night Stund 

' ------
/ Overstuff .d Chair -----,,---
2 Ovcrstu;fed Recker 

____ / __ Ransc 

I p. c:· B d --~-- c, r19er~tor: ran 

no-:kcr --
Rug & Pud: Size _ __;___ --·---
~tool 

___ '7 __ Table ~~mp & Shade 

___ 2, _____ T ~bl e, ~~a l l 

----- Vcnity & Bench 

--~7-- Suitc~~es 

__ :'f....__ 7 nm ks 

~ C 1othcs 

___ y...__ C->~ :'.ing & Linens 

Miscellaneous (List lt~m~) 

TJ/ 

_f__ N'/~ l ,c:: e, « ~ 

,d' 11. tP e r,;I 
/, lf:'rz 6,,, o, 4c:c 

COMMENTS : 



• • 

DATED this £. day of 3/'r, L 

The undersigned does hereby consent and agree that all 

personal property left by me in the premises at , :12 :f/Z 

~.~&.--~G;~n-~~ ....... Ln~ ...... J.a.,(...l_.,~:~a~·~---• Portland, Oregon may be considered 

and treated by the PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION as abandoned 

property and disposed of without incurring any obligation or 

liability to account to me tl-erefore. 

{firm name) 



I. E.W. S. 

REAL 
ESTATE 
4223 I.E. 
·FREMONT 
PORTlAND 
OREIOI 

97213 
1,1,,•011: 
212-7228 

8 

A ..... AIIAI.I 
CDMIIHCIAL 

lt!I OPl•TY MANADIMllff ... , .... ,. .... 

• 

Dear ~ • a ·els : 

• 
' 7 1 , 1 T 

97 27 

R1 : Dunn- Caldw 11 · 
45?0 I ' . E . ~me s o l o la rl 

ersuan to our tele hone conversation t his 
mornin~ I .ave nclose he e i h a co of he 
earnest mo e r a ~r e ement o et h r w· h Exhi i t 
" A" whereb certain ou li ed re ai · 11 b 
mad byt e sel l er after our office has not i fi ed 
us that the •. C. will rant onies fo r sub j ect 

ro erty . 

The home is vacant and we have remitted herewith 
a ke ~ to the dwellin for City of ortland I ns pec ­
tion which you r office will assu e orderi n . A 
pro ert card has been furnished also f or your 
fil e ... t he card shows an as - is rice of '16 , 500 
but it h re airs proposed to be com l eted as 
shown on he exhibit the sel i n rice is 16 , 950 . 
~-e feel a home of this a e wit h full bas em nt 
2 fire laces, 3 bedrms, arrl l ½ baths is well worth 
t he rice~.--------------------/;_ 

~n our otifica i on we will open an escrow at 
PIO EER N TI C.,r AL ' downtown office whe e ir I J .9~ 
Hatala, escrow o icer will rocess for c1osin. 
The escrow number wi l l be urnished at t h an ro -
r·ate ti e. 7 ~ .3 7 

-
e , an 

a C! 51:!T' e d 

. , 
Jl{ : C 

_.!-11',-=--f ~o~r vou a s t coo -r a i on a d rest 
oesire to V th b s of e v·ce . 

u . ak · s 
eal o 

k r 



' I 

•e,.,v.t1 .. J: J_p .. , f) C [ 
h11rei"•ft•r u•W "purch,1e, ," in the form o, tffii!h , I»-. nole ) 5' "> 1 ~ ( 

lf'u11bt-d , .. 1 ...... ,itu, .. tt In the S"r of er c.•---i.lt ~ •'-'-\ ---- ·" .......... , mon ,•y .,nd r••rt p,,ym l\t for tho pur<h.a \e of the follow•no 

, Co unty of ~"Y\..A· .. lt_{ _: 
' ud ••t• of o,. •• n. to-w,t L- 'l (J ,. / ' . ( , A l 

Pi. L , .... , 
t r .,r th• , w•th tho foltowll\g de1<rtb•d pl'f\OnAI p1opr1ty / J ,I,• J. l ~I 

I) ,' s ; I V .. ' A s fl k . "' I f-<. f) IJ ( .. J.._ '1 (. q , L 

111 , h w, 

for 1hr rn of~·L:. ,\J'j ~, . ·rl,A...'(I llt v 
n 1he fnll ow• ng t•rmt, to w•t Thi' um , h11r •n .. bo " rrcc• ptrd lo, of 

) CL,' l 
IL) L 

on - ' 19·- 1, u 1ddit ion.i l a rnr , I monry thl' wm of 
n Ow nrr ' t ,cupt.al\,e 

Upon H< pt.1nce of title and del i •ry of deed or cont,.icl , tlie wm of 

I l\'l F-·1\'.,' 
01,ht.,'"~, 

l· /\ l b .. ,, 

Du ll.11 IS 

Doll.or• •S 

C) 

' ' .. -- ---

"I,- ' 
Tho b,lo1ncf' of DollM\ •So .J. • J ( I c• 0 1 
p,y,bl• u follow, · on inh ut ll i_)On t 1e c mm i. L .1cnt of l>ortlnu<1 .J<.' \' c l op 1eut Co1..1.1i J s i ou 

)TO ridinJ:! ~ .Loe.at-ion_ ucuefit~ u11 er the w1i.l'ietl i·elocati on o! Real l 1r •., ye · Ly 
-- '-\cqu~si ti.9.n. J oliqies __ Act of !9- -.J_ ~11 _ i n amount uffi ·i nt when added i,o tne 

f, nq~ ~h~ Cal~wel.~ill re~eive from ti1e sale of t h eir existing p ro.i.,er y 
at 3247 • Gantenbain J:>or Llantl J Oreg_~~1_. to e1 iu.ule the _9aJftwell' s io purchnsc 

_ this_.pI.Op.e..r..:ty without additional finntfiln , _.CQnt,int;e l!~" to be me t _ within JO da~s 
__ frOl.&l _d.n..te_ of _ _ace.e.ptance of t Lis of fer. 

Tho sellor ,h,11 furni,h to th• purcha1er in due cours• a title insur•nce pol icy in tho amount of the purchase price of the r al utate from .i 1,11 •nsur.inn 
company thowil\g good and muket•b•e tit•• · Prior lo closing tho lr.ansaction, the H lier, upon request, will furn ish to the purchaser a pre liminary report m.i dc by ,1 

title insurance company 1howing th• condition of tho tit•• to said property. II is agreed that if the seller does not approve the abov• sale with in the perood Jllowl'd 
Rultor bolow in which lo Hcur• seller's accepl1nce, or if th• titl• lo the said pr•mises is not milrketable, or cannot be mad• 10 within th irty days after not ice 
con••ining • writt•n ••••efflen• of defocll is delivered lo seller, or if the Hll•r, hewing approved said sale fails lo consummate the samo, the urnest money heroin 
rtt•iptocl for 1h•II b• rofuncl•tl, but th• acc•planco by tho purch11er of the refund does not consti•uto a waiver of other renMdios aveil•ble •o him. 

lu• if the above sal• it approved by the •••'-r and th• •itle •o the ulcl pHmiMs i, m•rket•ble, and th• purchas•r neg•ech or refuH1 •o c•1t1ply with any ef 
th• contli•i•n• •f this aale within •en d•ys fro1t1 th• furni1hin1 of • preli1t1inery ti•le report •nd •o make paynMnll promptly, as her•in.bove Ht forth, the HrMlt 
IRONY hetet11 ,.,.,,.... for shall lte ferfeitetl to the und•nigned •Hltor t• the •••ent of hi, agre•d upon commit,ion, and the r•titlue, If a11y, thall lte retailletl lty 
tho MIier n Nqvitlated tla .... , and thlt contract thereupon ,hall lte ef no further ltintli111 effect. The property ii to be conv•yetl frH anti cle•r of all lien, anti 
eM .... lwo11ce1 to ..... Hee,.. 1enl111 ortlinanc••• builclint anti UH re1trlction1, r•Hrvetio111 In Federel p•••nll, •nd ___________________ _ 

All litht fixtures anti ltu•b•, flvoreacellt la111ps, Y•netian b•incl1, window and door screens, ••orm windows and doors, •inoleum, •ttechecl ••••vision an•e11na1, 
curtain. tow•• oncl drapery roth, ,hrulK and trHI, cl irrit•tion, p•untbin • •int • i ment, exce f fireplace •quipment ;dt ~ Cj_.ttach•d in eny 111anner 
•• th• >.~•ur•, anti all_ fi~•ur•• ••c•pt ' ' • - . . --U: II,./~ 
J"bl.,- l' f- < 1.,, .fJ f'>C I ' I . .) i. L,...' • ,i,' (0 /}~ }\..Gti; .,_i!JZ_ 
ue t• It• left upon th• pr•mi••• H p•r• of th• property purch•Hcl . 

Seller •nd purchuer agre• •o prore•• th• t1xH for th• current ••• ye•r, r• nll , interHt, and other matters a of the date of do.ivery of poueuion, unlen 
otherwise stated. Pre111ium1 for e•i1ting in,uranc• m•y be pror•l•d or • n•w po.icy issued .at purchaser's option . Purchaser 1groH •o pay the seller for fuel, if any. 
in 1tora .. t•nli •• d•te of po11e11ion. Encumbr1nce1 to be di1eh•r1od by Seller may be p.aid at his option out of purchase money at dale of closing The purchner 
1h•II reimbune th• .. Her for sum, held in th• rH•nt• •ccount on any indebtnedne11 assumed in this tr.-nuction . 

SEUII AND PUICHASH AGIEE THAT SUIJECT SALE l _;i~~et ~ be clos•cl in escrow, the cost of which shall be ,h.,•cl •qu,lly between HIier •nd purchuor. 

P•11•uion ef tho abov• d•tcrilted pre1t1iM1 is to be d••iver•d to the purch11•r ) days from the d••iv•ry of de•d or contract above m•ntionetl, 
or as 1Nn th•r••ft•r .. exit•i•e •••• and ''J;vlatlon, will per it removal of te11an11, if any. Tim• i, of the of this ,_t,act. r.- y L. Y ~ / 

/ I ' - • • • ·°"1 d,l K O ~ C' ~ I? 
6- ·v .... to,'1 PhonJ; - ~~!!!'.l~~.u!~~~,r.:_ 

4-~-M.11~...J1i-..:11ut..llt.:.lt~~..x.~q-=~ ~ --l--~:J~<~~-I..-/.. l ') Jtultor ly: _·--4-_i_.p."'"'~M-...,.,_.""'4.,.___ "'-_,,.-..,.~..-~--P..__-------

• her•by agrH to purchH• th• altov• detcriltecl property in It, preHnt condi•ion •• th• price and on the terms and condi•ion, ••t forth •bove, and gr•n• 

Hitl ••••••r • p•riotl of 3 d•y• hereafter to sttur• ..... ,,, 1cc•ptance h•reof , during whic h ,.eriod my offer shall not lte 1ultj•ct to revout,on Deed or 

con•nct i, to be pr•p•r•tl in th• nem• of t I " le. A~_ r 1 - V L:: ~ .L 7 _L c A L.[l_.w /;:_J.J, _ _ 'f:= 
--t--")_, . .g,_,, -Ui-4---◄---- C-i)Lv-lA!_t _J._.L _ ___ _ 

,cknowl•dge receipt of I copy of •he foragoing offer to buy ind earnHt monoy rtteiP, ~aring ~ ,~g~ture and that ;f ghf 1 •I?lf •'It~--•uQ 
3 ~ ... , ·1. 1 -ll 1' ~ , J;lLj_, PURCHASER {1~~- -~ 11,t:{. 1 

_ {. ~ --

PURCHASER ·J~~ ~;::_. n) . ~"-'-~¼,'-i _ _ __ 
Acltlr•n 

Pho11• 

AGREEMENT TO SELL 
• h•r•by opprov• •ncl •cc•pt the Hie of tho •bove detcribod property and thu prico and cond1tion1 u ,ct forth in .ibove •gr em nt •ntf •gru to furni,h • 

ti••• in,ur,nc• policy continued to JI•~ H aforeuid showing good ind ma,l. ct.ible title, .. 1,0 the uid dHd or <ontr.act, .1nd agrH to p,1y the ,bove n.imed llt alter 
for Hrvic•• • commi11ion of $ I ;), 1 ~, 5 ·-- ~--- ------ - -- - - - -- -

I 1uthoriH uW l•alter to order title in,urance •nd, If Hie not complot•d, to p•y ,ny co,t thereof and lo pay out of the u,h pro, .. d, of ule the eapen .. , 
ef fvrnlthlnt •itle IMvro11ce, recortlint feH •ncl revenue ,tamps, if any, H w•N n •ny •ncumbrancH on uid promi1H payable by m• •t INfer• c•osine I i111•ruct 
lealtor t• plac• in his c•iellh Trust Account th• eltove tl•tcrlltetl Hrne,1 money tlep"it unti•~ in the clo•i·n of the ~ction ec•n••••tt .. r•ceipt of • 
copy •• .... ,....,.n -·~ "'' 1ienatur• anti !h•t of the purch1Hr n•m•tl .... ve, anti ef • _ . • ~, 

AtNr•" ' 1-0 I!_ AJ • 0 Al "'t -A----- -- SILLII ' . 2 "'7' ( ~ 
Ph.... .1t~'I-//-~-..------ --- Sfllll. --"'11 {!_., , ~"- ,ol.,C...a..~~~---

IIALTOl'I COPY THIS II A LEGALLY IINDI 
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9966-7 _,.. 7044 N. C0111111rchl, Portland DIIT. North PIICI $17,500, 
... co. occ" Owntr mu Englhh 

TO IHOW Ca 11 first, then ust LB. LB-Faucet driveway 
LEGAL Lot 12 Blk.2 GrNn C.Love Addition UT Shakes 

TAID $319. 
••o Connected 

----+&-+L.L.~1:1.+----1• 1a1. Bu11 ding new home 
LIVWG 11M 
DINWG Ill 

llTCH911 
EAT. •AC 

IATH 
IB>IIOOM 

Sewer in stl"ltt 
City 
011-gravity 

CIAMGI Single INIL Ceiling WATIII 
IQ.PT. 835 "mil-ACI Yes HEAT 
ft & T l 929 IIOOf Co"1) . k TINI 
POii. Clos.+90 FLOOII Fir ur1.1n 11M Basement 

GRADE Applegate / / Exel. tagged fir WIIIED Range ,dryer 
PAltily.Redeeme r // tree. LOT SOxlOO 

HIGH Jefferson IUS City 
1'4CUM. 82,84 , $100.p/ , at s~s. PITI, ColTlll!rce Mtg. ,assumable at same.Seller will 

pay pre a 1ng discount.F appraisal is $17 ,500, +$350.closing costs. Swing set 
incl. & og se. Nice clean home. Sel lers building new hm. Anticipate cOIT'4)1.2-72 & 

IIBIAMI: des rt possession of present hm.unt11 then. W/W cpt. in LR ,hall & stairs.Party "" 
& uti l,,-,. ne ll ed. Tool . in bsmt.Cov.patio 17x12.Too1 shed,half basetball court,bacil'"..D 

OWNEII a' & Patrich Evans I PHONE 285-8196//yard fenced.Siding on hm·.~ 
AODIIEII 4 • Conmtrch l Off. 774-3273 pennanent rubberoid asbestos. 
LIIT. OFFICE c- -; c; A<<:Pn<: Tnr . . RPAltnr PHONE 285-4585 ,_,,. Jim Covle 

, 10457-7 ADCMIESS 7214 • Knowles, Portland DIST. ~lt. NICE $16 ,500.WOD 
occ BY ()mer STYLE C,ape Cod TERMS co. 

TO SHOW Call for appt. if no ans.--0 to use key.----#147--FR. TAXES $377.41 
LEGAL ~~..,,,.,-,-----, EXT Si ding- asbestos SEWER Connected 

1 F FA IISPIISB.l Buying another 
LIVINGIIM x 12.SxlS. ARAGE Sgl. 16x18 INSl. O' head WATER City 
DINING 1111 x ll .6x1 2.S SO.FT. 784 FIREPLACE None HEAT FAQ 

KITCHIN ) Y11 IL T 192 4 ROOf Co • Ill TINS 
EAT. SPAC ) POSS. May 1, 1972 FLOOR Hd d-dwn ., UTllln RM 

IATM 2 l GRADE Chief Joseph // Fir- up WIRED Range ,dryer 
BEDIOCII AR JR. HI. LOT 75xl00 

HIGH Jefferson aus Tri-Met 

/I ,JC 

/2 ,'7• J I(. 

CUM. $13,079.07, $143.p/m, at ]ls'!. , 1st National, Main Branch. Ba l, owing and reserves 
as of 12-7- 71. Reserves: $168.54.P ITI incl . in monthly pay nts . CMner 
has Deed and FHA mtg. . 

REMARKS: Cyclone fenced yard. Beauti ful outdoor fireplace . Covered pat10.Lawn,shrubs,trees, 
FBY, garden, outdr. ff rep 1. Cpt . W/W-LR ~~Ehau

5
~
7
~~ S 

OWNER Mr. & Mrs. omas Hahn 
M>Dl'ES 7214 N. Knowles, Portland 

1ST. OFFICE S.J. Pounder Realty Co., ain branch PHONE 281-1183 
N G 

s_,,. Larry Knight 

e cf, 



• NTERVIEW REGISTER 

10 49 - 7 M)OtlllSS 6 7l 
Cl v land, Portl nd 01ST. 

STYLE 

""Ct l , 500 · 
TEAMS CO 
TAXES $513. 

C BY 
TO SH.:>W 

LEGAL 

l bJ' c 0 REMARKS: Sa e s 
"l to o ll T 
Betty Jones 

IN 
FIRE.PlACE LR/b sen n 

R()()f 

'er inding su1 able housing . 
lo # 0, 12 acr s of Sec . 15 

PHONE 

w R Conn C d 

WATS\ E.1 c. 
HEAT Qi 1 , hot 

BL TINS 
UTILITI RM 

WIRED Range dry r 
LOT 55x9l, 36 l 9 
IJJS 

OWNER 6716 E Cl v lan 
ADOflESS s an i ley , Inc . ,Rltrs. ' 
UST . OFFI CE 

San Ra ael Offlt40NE 

• 
8476-7ADDIHS 6427 N. Willa1111tte, Portland Dlfl. North PIKE $ 20 • 500 • 

Sffl.E Cape Cod lBNI co. occ BY Owner 
TAXES $548. 
SEWER 

TO SHOW LB-()) fence 
LEGAL ~~~.,_r.1'1,J'...~r EXT siding 

- ---+=~ ~+::::..+- ----111SN 5al.Hovi ng out of town 
LIVING RM 
DINING RM 

KITCHIN 
EAT. SPAC 

BATH 
BEl)fl()()M 

fNCUM. 

16.5x21 GAMGESingle INSL WATBI 
l 2xl 4 sa.n. 1 ,334 FIREPl.ACt Yes HEAT Oil 

"'a.TT949 ROOF Coll1). a.TINS 
POSS. FLOOft Hdwd. UTl.ln •Bsmt. 

OIIAD£J.J .As to r WIRED Range ,dryer 
PAIi JR. HI. LOT50x98 

Hta.Rooseve 1 t IUS 

$13,188.33, $158.p/ m, at 5}4, PIT!, Conmerce Mtg. Seller will not pay prevailing 
discount. Tenns: CO. Loan can be assumad at 5&3/4%. 

REMAlltS: New roof, 20 yr. guarantee. Lovely large living rm. and dining room. 3 BR.1st flr . 
ill traae for smaller home in good area o Mo~ile home. 

OWNEJI Robert E. Dowalt PHONE 286-8645 I 
ADDRESS 6427 N. Willanette, Portland 
LIST. OFflCE Stan Wiley Inc. ,Rltrs. PHON 224-5678 S/IIE. 0' Hearne GB 

t,t,t'"-> < :v" r/" /(1-<S .J t f ' • t eJJJ- - ,,-. 9~ 
-:::::-- ,.....,.. AMMe 7325 N. Mobile >7 Chy Poztland . Ore. Diet: orth P'rlce • $15 .7"il) 

0cc-.1ec1 by Owner Ph ______ !lent _____ ltyle Caoe Cod Tr a.;:;c.._/_o ____ _ 
Howat- Call for appt. If rao ans, use Key lock lox(!) Wh•e: ______ TuH $302. R 
Lev•• L. 36 ands~ of lot 35, Bl 8 First Elect arln to ~lbina . tasemeot o~ s 3 aoe 1~ Ft cF 
lleason f~ S.lling: _ _.:.;N;__:1,c_.::L~3..::.5_B=l_.:::,B ___________ Sl ding8] 11.lum elce ■Q StuccoQ lrlc:1tQ 

ROOMS BASE. 11t F 

living Room X 
Dining !loom X 
Kitchen X 
Eating Space 

Baths 1 
8edrooms 2 

'-

Now Owing• 10,750 at 

2nd F ATTIC 

1 

103.06 

SIZE OR REMARKS 

12xl5 
8xl0 

l0xll , 9.6 xl2.6 
14x23 

hwer Co"• YeaJOI No□ Sec,tlo TaftltQ t: NMc,olQ ._., I" lt,0 
Geu,ge 10xl8 ln1ul.we11-cJ co111.,,0 Wet•-----
Sq. Ft . _____ Fireplace ves Haeto __ l ___ _ 
Af>pfox. Yr. 811 . ~ lloof (' lrcl : 01 eoou1 

Po,,. _____ FIOOI' Hrrwd 11e~,eQ DI • ,. .. .,.,Q 
Grade School Chief Jos eoh Ut il ity llm.P "l!" • 

Peroc:hlel _____ Jr . Hi ____ Wired ~•,,110::)Drv••□ 

High School __________ lot 37. 5x l"t"I 
st. Johns and fee ~eoa~o 1 ¥, _____ _ 

Mo.Int . • §i_ % Incl. Prln.~ Int~ TuH[]j lna .!E] Owedto 1st N~tionr,1 
loen # _______ Current loan Assumable _____ at __ %, Will Seller pay FHA - VA Prevelllng 01 covnt7 _____ _ 

Commitments:-:-------------------------------------------
Terms: Cash out 

Exchange,~----------- ---------- ----------------------
Pe,sonal Propetty Included: Fire lace s creen 

w wi r no. 

AREA 

N~ NE□ SE O GR □ 
M1t q _Lo [J sw O NrtO oA D 

8r11nch Por ~ t. LI t. Off. Phon -,-, - <; 

FEATURES 

Ch ck Featur..,, POOL O GARAGE O VI E\'t 0 
FAMILY IIOOMO 8ASEME T ~ VACANT 0 ~--•• h. ____ _ 

D•'"'~•'""" 



.> • HOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY • 
RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF 

EMANUEL HO PITAL PROJECT AREA 

(To b fill d ih for ach dw lling unit in th Proj ct Ar a) 

Anc ly t ______ _ _ Date of surv .., Tabulator ________ Oat tabulated __ _ 
Ow lling Unit No. ___ Structur No. ___,_ C nsus Tract No. 
Str t Addr -:: .. , Apartm nt No. ---- --------------------- ---
A. tatu Of R location As istanc N cd At This Dwelling Unit: 

1. A istanc may b 11 d d, y . no .., 
2. Why no assistanc m a n d d 

J. . Vacant 
b. Will b vacated on th following date -----
c. Other r a ons --------------------------------

B. R sidents Of This Ow lling Unit Who May Need Relocation Assistanc 

Nam Family r lation ~ Sex 
1. " \ , H ad of hous hold 1 ~ i CI' 

23. _____ _...... _____ .,__ _______ ~-'---_.;..__._ __ ...;,;,_◄_.t._\_/ _____ --+7-, -r------__.;_~, 

. ----------""':e<-:<'.........,_-+1-:--------'----------"-------''-----......___.,1_1_...._ ________ ....__ 
4. ______ -=i.►=&-=--..... e-.J1..__...Lb ...... , .... , ___ ~---.... •-------------_.:...>--+'-_..;;;__:_:, ____ _ , 
5. ------------------------------------------
6. ------------------------------------------7. _________________________________________ _ 

8. ------------------------------------------9. ------------------------------------------
C. Family Income A d Extent Of Travel To Locations Of Employment: 

1. Jobholders in this household, employers and location of jobs: 
Names of jobholders Nam m[loyers Str et addres · 15~ I . (A ------4 _, --------

Distance 
to work 

2. Monthly income from jobs and from all other sources received by persons in this household: 
Names of persons in this Amount of income per month 
household who have income from In month before In an average 

this s= month during 1970 
$ "2. [_~/, 

7 

C"\) 

Total family or household income per month $ __ !,.._.;;_o _____ $ __ 5 ___ cz:o _______ _ 
D. Characteristics Of Replacement Housing Needs Expected To Be Sought· 

1. Location (indicat.e approximat cross streets )_J_ ·_.__-1/,.._..f .,_,,.____---------'--------
2. Transµortation, number of autos own d ___ , use bus .._,,,,,,,,,.. , walk __ _ 
3. Will rent hous __ , apartment __ , expect to pay rent, including utiliti s, at . ____ per mo. 

(Furniture is owned, yes __ , no __ , stov and refrigerator owned, es __ , no __ 
4. Will buy house in pric range ·--..----' down payment of - , monthly paym nt of 
5. If now buying this house, how much are payments on contract or mortgag monthl 
6. Siz of unit to b ought, number of bedroom , kitch n , dining room , -

living room / , num of bathroom / , total sq. ft. in dw Hing unit __ -=--== 
7. 0th r char cteristics_,_w)-r-_o __ B __ I_M_-_-_-=_ ______________________ _ 

POC-HRS-3 
1-15-71 

• . 



• • HOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY 
To be Filled in For Each Dwelling Unit in All Survey Areas . 

Date 
Analyst --""-------- Surveyed ?I /1 I Tabula tor _________ Da e __ _ 
Dwelling Unit No.--~ .... Structure No. Census Block No. __ Census Tract No. 
Street Addres s __ ,.;...,-'_--\ __ ·1 ___ _.G_.,,_...,_.\_ , ______________ Apartment No. 

Legal Description---------------------------------

NAME OF OCCUPANT: NAME & ADDRESS OF OWNER NAME & ADDRESS OF PROP. MGR: 
\ \ \...., ) ~ 

TELEPHONE: ;) J;,.\ TELEPHONE: ~ TELEPHONE: 
INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No INTERVIEWED? No INTERVIEWED? () Yes ( ) No 

I. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE 

Kind of dwelling unit No. of units in bldg. 

On -family house 
Apt. in a house 
Apt. in apt. bldg. or p 1 ex 

pt. in comm. bldg. 
Mobile home or trailer 

Thi structure has ..l__ stories (do not 
count bas ment) 

TI. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT 
✓ Owner occupied 

R nter occupied 
Vacant 

m. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT 
S I Sq. ft. in first floor (county figure) 

------ Sq. ft. in dwelling unit (if more than 1 floor 
Tot al no. of rooms (include kitchen, dining, 
living and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms) 

o. of bathrooms 
o. of bedrooms (rooms used mainly 

for sleeping) 

. ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATIO~ DATA 
A. Dates or period of time 

\ °' l I Period market value data applicable 
4 67-<-7Date of last appraisal 

G Date structure was originally built 

B. Mark t value data for one-family dwelling 

Land 
Improv m nts 
Total 

POC-HRS-1 
ReY. 1/21/71 

Mark t Comput d value 
per sq. ft. 

C. Market valu data for dwelling unit in a 
multiple-family structure or commercia l bldg. 

Market va lue Computed valu 
for ntire p r sq. ft. for 
s tructure thi dw. unit 

Land 
Improvements 
Total 

$ ___ _ 

Sq. ft. of all d. u. in this structur 
Sq. ft. of commercial space and value 

of commercial space: Land $ ---
improvements $ ___ , total 

V. RENTAL RATE FOR THIS RENTED UNIT 

Monthly Cash 
average _re_n_t __ 

Utilitie s Total paid 
by renter 

Rent $ ----
Electricity $ ___ _ 

Gas 
Water 
Heat (oil, or other) 

Total $ ---- $ ___ $ ___ _ 

Deposits required of renter 
Advance rent $ ___ , other $ __ _ 

Rental information obtained from 
Tenant __ , owner __ , manager __ , or 
estimated from assessor's data 

VI. FOR SALE INFORMATION FOR THIS HOUSE 

THAT IS OCCUPIED BY OW ER OR 
Listed with brok r, yes __ , no _ _ 
Adv rtis d by own r, y s __ , no _ _ 
Cash asking pric 
P riod hous has b n for a L , month 

vn. REMARKS 
---
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MAP: ~." 2730 
ZONE:A25 
RATIO: 1401 

3247 N GANTENBEIN AVE 

LVY c:001 
PORTLAND• OREGON 

97227 

LOT BLOCK 

RIVERVIEW SUB 
1 &2 8 

S 1/2 OF 

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 
3247 N GANTENBEIN AVE 

PORTLAND 
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